MONTH DAY YEAR

July
July
July
July
July
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December

TITANS MASTER SCHEDULE 2017 THRU 2018 - sh 1 of 2
LAST HALF 2017

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

11
18
25

16
23
30

13
20
27

11
18
25

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

COURSE

Lexington

Paiute-Snow Mt.

Concord
Royal Links
Rhodes Ranch
Reflection Bay
TPC Summerlin
Concord
Concord
Concord
Coyote Springs
Mt. Falls
Primm-Desert
Lexington
Rhodes Ranch
Angel Park-Mt.
Primm-Lakes
Concord
Boulder Creek
Lexington
Primm-Lakes
Concord
Aliante
Lexington
Concord
NO GOLF

COST TEE TIME # PLAYERS

TBD
$50.00
TBD
$55.00
$45.00
$45.00
$65.00
TBD
TBD
TBD
$44.00
$45.00
$49.00
TBD
$60.00
$55.00
$49.00
TBD
$53.00
TBD
$49.00
TBD
$40.00
TBD
TBD

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
8:00
8:00
7:30
7:30
8:00
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:30
8:00
7:30
7:30
10:00
8:30
9:00
9:00
9:00

60
48
60
48
60
60
50
60
40
60
48
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
64
60
60
60
40
60
60

MISC

Bag Fee Inc.

Bag Fee Inc.
Bag Fee Inc.

Bag Fee Inc.

Bag Fee Inc.

Rick Clark

MISC




MONTH DAY YEAR

January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
May

TITANS MASTER SCHEDULE 2017 THRU 2018 - sh 2 of 2
FIRST HALF 2018

5

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

COURSE

NO GOLF-HAPPY NEW YEAR

Chimera
Concord
Highland Falls
Lexington
Boulder Creek
Concord
Primm-Desert
Lexington
Painted Desert
Concord
Primm-Lakes
Desert Pines
Lexington
Mt. Falls
Lexington
LV National
Rhodes Ranch
Coyote Springs
Concord
Paiute-Sun
FAS Tournament
Red Rock-Arroyo
Primm-Lakes
Lexington
TPC Las Vegas

COST TEETIME # PLAYERS

$55
TBD
$50
TBD
$53
TBD
$47
TBD
$42
TBD
$49
$50
TBD
$45
TBD
$49
$55
$55
TBD
$60

$50
$45
TBD
$55

830
830
830
830
830
830
930
830
800
830
830
800
800
830
800
800
800
900
800
800

730
800
730
730

44
60
44
60
60
60
60
60
44
60
60
40
60
60
60
48
60
44
60
48

44
60
60
44

MISC

Inc. Bag Fees

Inc. Bag Fees

Inc. Bag Fees

Inc. Bag Fees

Inc. Bag Fees

Rick Clark

MISC




