TITANS MASTER SCHEDULE 2017 THRU 2018 - sh 1 of 2 LAST HALF 2017

Rick Clark

EAUTHALI ZUTI											
MONTH	DAY	YEAR	COURSE	COST	TEE TIME	# PLAYERS	MISC	MISC			
July	3	2017	Lexington	TBD	7:30	60					
July	10	2017	Paiute-Snow Mt.	\$50.00	7:30	48					
July	17	2017	Concord	TBD	7:30	60					
July	24	2017	Royal Links	\$55.00	7:30	48	Bag Fee Inc.				
July	31	2017	Rhodes Ranch	\$45.00	7:30	60					
August	7	2017	Reflection Bay	\$45.00	8:00	60					
August	14	2017	TPC Summerlin	\$65.00	8:00	50					
August	21	2017	Concord	TBD	7:30	60					
August	28	2017	Concord	TBD	7:30	40					
September	4	2017	Concord	TBD	8:00	60					
September	11	2017	Coyote Springs	\$44.00	8:30	48					
September	18	2017	Mt. Falls	\$45.00	8:30	60	Bag Fee Inc.				
September	25	2017	Primm-Desert	\$49.00	8:30	60	Bag Fee Inc.				
October	2	2017	Lexington	TBD	8:00	60					
October	9	2017	Rhodes Ranch	\$60.00	8:00	60					
October	16	2017	Angel Park-Mt.	\$55.00	8:00	60					
October	23	2017	Primm-Lakes	\$49.00	8:30	60	Bag Fee Inc.				
October	30	2017	Concord	TBD	8:00	60					
November	6	2017	Boulder Creek	\$53.00	7:30	64					
November	13	2017	Lexington	TBD	7:30	60					
November	20	2017	Primm-Lakes	\$49.00	10:00	60	Bag Fee Inc.				
November	27	2017	Concord	TBD	8:30	60					
December	4	2017	Aliante	\$40.00	9:00	40					
December	11	2017	Lexington	TBD	9:00	60					
December	18	2017	Concord	TBD	9:00	60					
December	25	2017	NO GOLF								

TITANS MASTER SCHEDULE 2017 THRU 2018 - sh 2 of 2 FIRST HALF 2018

Rick Clark

MONTH	DAY	YEAR	COURSE	COST	TEE TIME	# PLAYERS	MISC	MISC				
January	1	2018	NO GOLF-HAPPY NEW YEAR									
January	8	2018	Chimera	\$55	830	44	Inc. Bag Fees					
January	15	2018	Concord	TBD	830	60						
January	22	2018	Highland Falls	\$50	830	44						
January	29	2018	Lexington	TBD	830	60						
February	5	2018	Boulder Creek	\$53	830	60						
February	12	2018	Concord	TBD	830	60						
February	19	2018	Primm-Desert	\$47	930	60						
February	26	2018	Lexington	TBD	830	60						
March	5	2018	Painted Desert	\$42	800	44	Inc. Bag Fees					
March	12	2018	Concord	TBD	830	60						
March	19	2018	Primm-Lakes	\$49	830	60	Inc. Bag Fees					
March	26	2018	Desert Pines	\$50	800	40						
April	2	2018	Lexington	TBD	800	60						
April	9	2018	Mt. Falls	\$45	830	60	Inc. Bag Fees					
April	16	2018	Lexington	TBD	800	60						
April	23	2018	LV National	\$49	800	48						
April	30	2018	Rhodes Ranch	\$55	800	60						
May	7	2018	Coyote Springs	\$55	900	44						
May	14	2018	Concord	TBD	800	60						
May	21	2018	Paiute-Sun	\$60	800	48						
May	28	2018	FAS Tournament									
June	4	2018	Red Rock-Arroyo	\$50	730	44						
June	11	2018	Primm-Lakes	\$45	800	60	Inc. Bag Fees					
June	18	2018	Lexington	TBD	730	60	-					
June	25	2018	TPC Las Vegas	\$55	730	44						